
MAULDIN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
 

 
 

 
NEW STUDENT Application Fee (Step 1, non-refundable) (Begins Jan 22nd) ----------------------------------$100 
NEW STUDENT Enrollment Fee (Step 2, after acceptance, non-refundable) ------------------------------------ $100 
RE-ENROLLMENT Fee (Returning student, non-refundable) (PRIORITY Jan. 8th-19th) ---------------------$180 
RE-ENROLLMENT Fee (Returning student, non-refundable) (AFTER Jan 19th)--------------------------------$200 

       
 
 
 
P3 -P4 Half Day (August-May) --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------$340 p/month 

 
Preschool Late Stay 12:00-2:00 (By reservation only) -------------------------------------------------------------$20 p/day 
(Students must bring their own lunch if they stay for Late Stay) 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
**All students enrolling in the P3 (Three’s) class must be Fully Potty trained and must 
be age three on or before September 1st. 
 
**All students enrolling in the P4 (Four’s) class must be Fully Potty trained and age 4 
on or before September 1st. 
 
DOES NOT INCLUDE THE PRICE OF A SCHOOL T-SHIRT  
 

Early Education Preschool P3 & P4 Curriculum & Supply Fee 

Grade Level One Payment due 8/1/24 

P3 $70 

P4 $90 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024-2025 Early Ed Preschool TUITION & FEES 

FEE SCHEDULE 
 

TUITION SCHEDULE 

PAYMENT PLANS 

_____PLAN A-MONTHLY 
PAYMENT 
10 monthly payments beginning 
August 1, 2024 

_____PLAN B-ANNUAL 
PAYMENT 
Pay in full by August 1st, 2024, 
for a 5% discount  
    
 
 

Preschool Half-Day Hours 
 

P3-P4 ……………………………………Mon-Fri 8:15AM-12:00PM 
Carline Drop-off …………………………………..7:45AM-8:10AM 
Late Stay ………………………………………….…12:00PM-2:00PM 

 
 
 

_____PLAN C-WEEKLY 
PAYMENT 
     
 
 



MULTI-STUDENT DISCOUNT 
• Two (2) students enrolled- 4% discount on second child’s discount 
• Three (3) students enrolled- 7% discount on third child’s discount 
• Four (4) students enrolled- 9% discount on fourth child’s discount 

 
 
FINANCIAL POLICIES 
 

• Enrollment at MCA is a full year commitment to attendance and tuition 
responsibility. 

 
• All fees including application, enrollment, or re-enrollment fees are Non-

Refundable. 
 

• Tuition plans, tuition fees, and tuition payments are managed exclusively in 
FACTS Tuition Management. There is an annual charge of $50 per family for 
FACTS billing support. 

 
• While enrolling online, you will select a payment plan option: annual, monthly, 

or weekly, and enter the students in the family using the payment plans.  After 
completing the FACTS payment plan selection, the system will return you to the 
enrollment portal.  (Complete description will be online as you enroll) 

 
• TUITION PAID IN FULL by August 1st will receive a 5% discount.  There are no 

multiple discounts applied to tuition paid in full. 
 

• If your tuition draft is returned, a $30 fee will be added to your account. 
 

• Preschool Curriculum and Supply fees must be paid no later than August 1, 2024 
 

• If an account is delinquent by one month, arrangements to bring the account 
current must be made with the business office. 

 
• If an account is delinquent by two months, services may be terminated 

immediately.  
 

• Past Due balances will accrue a 5% late fee charge. 
 

• If withdrawal becomes necessary, a WRITTEN NOTICE, of at least ONE 
MONTH, is required prior to your child’s last day at MCA.   If less than one 
month’s notice is given, you will be charged one month’s tuition from the date of 
notice. 

 
 


